MEDICAL VACUUM PLANT - BRITISH STANDARD
DESCRIPTION
Precision UK’s CPX Vacuum Plant is manufactured under
BS EN 13485 Medical Devices: Quality Management Systems. It
provides a centralised source of vacuum, available in simplex to
multi-pump configurations dependant on individual requirement, to
include complete package plant or modular format.
Specific Benefits Include:

Cylinder Low, Pressure Fault.
Specialist Options
The Precision CPX Vacuum plant provides a centralised source of vacuum
available in simplex to multi-pump configurations dependant on individual
requirement, to include complete package plant or modular format.
Packaged Duplex Vac Plant
Product
code
Plant size Dim A Dim B Dim C Vessels kW Start type Start
(A)
Run
(A)
Fuse
(A)
Noise Weight
MV-110-D 110 l/min 1250 mm 700 mm 1500 mm 1 x 110 l 2 x 0.37 D.O.L. 8.4 1.4 4 60 dB(A) 160 kg
MV-180-D 180 l/min 1250 mm 750 mm 1900 mm 1 x 180 l 2 x 0.75 D.O.L. 11.16 1.86 6 62 dB(A) 225 kg
MV-240-D 240 l/min 1425 mm 850 mm 1800 mm 1 x 240 l 2 x 1.1 D.O.L. 13.2 2.2 6 64 dB(A) 260 kg
MV-425-D 425 l/min 1600 mm 950 mm 1725 mm 1 x 425 l 2 x 1.5 D.O.L. 20.4 3.4 6 65 dB(A) 390 kg
MV-675-D 675 l/min 1700 mm 1050 mm 1650 mm 1 x 675 l 2 x 2.2 D.O.L. 33 5.5 10 67 dB(A) 475 kg
MV-1050-D 1050 l/min 2500 mm 1150 mm 1725 mm 1 x 1050 l 2 x 4.0 D.O.L. 57.6 9.6 20 70 dB(A) 720 kg
MV-1350-D 1350 l/min 2350 mm 1250 mm 1800 mm 1 x 1350 l 2 x 4.0 D.O.L. 57.6 9.6 20 72 dB(A) 820 kg
Unit 8, Newby Rd Ind Est., Stockport, Cheshire, UK, SK7 5DA
Tel: +44 (0) 161 487 2822   Fax: +44 (0) 161 487 2816
Email: info@precisionuk.co.uk

0086
MEDICAL VACUUM PLANT - BRITISH STANDARD
MODULAR PLANT
Modular Plant
Product
Code
Plant size Dim A Dim B Dim C Vessels kW Start
type
Start
(A)
Run
(A)
Fuse
(A)
Noise Weight
MV-850-T 850 l/min 2350 mm 950 mm 2750 mm 1 x 850 l 3 x 1.5 D.O.L. 23.8 3.4 6 65 dB(A) 570 kg
MV-1350-T 1350 l/min 2550 mm 950 mm 2750 mm 1 x 1350 l 3 x 2.2 D.O.L. 38.5 5.5 10 67 dB(A) 760 kg
MV-2000-T 2000 l/min 2750 mm 1250 mm 5200 mm 2 x 1000 l 3 x 4.0 D.O.L. 67.2 9.6 20 70 dB(A) 1450 kg
MV-2700-T 2700 l/min 2550 mm 1250 mm 5500 mm 2 x 1350 l 3 x 4.0 D.O.L. 67.2 9.6 20 72 dB(A) 1600 kg
MV-3400-T 3400 l/min 3050 mm 1250 mm 5500 mm 2 x 1700 l 3 x 5.5 D.O.L. 91 13 25 74 dB(A) 2000 kg
MV-4000-T 4000 l/min 2550 mm 1250 mm 6700 mm 3 x 1350 l 3 x 5.5 D.O.L. 91 13 25 75 dB(A) 2300 kg
MV-5400-T 5400 l/min 3150 mm 1400 mm 7800 mm 3 x 1800 l 3 x 11 S.D. 84 24 25 77 dB(A) 3500 kg
Service and Maintenance
Throughout the UK and worldwide our approved team of service and maintenance engineers provide immediate technical support.
Unit 8, Newby Rd Ind Est., Stockport, Cheshire, UK, SK7 5DA
Tel: +44 (0) 161 487 2822   Fax: +44 (0) 161 487 2816